Application:Application:
• Agricultural
• Water
• Diesel
• Gasoline
• Low Viscosity Petroleum
Measuring system
• Application range : Liquid: water; diesel; gasoline

01
F4900
HOW TO ORDER
Output:
02Power Supply:
01 4 - 20mA
02  4 - 20mA with HART
03 Modbus RS485
  01Accuracy:
01Connection Type:
100Aperture Size (Line Size):
01 Li-ion 3.6V 14Ah
02 24V DC
01Media Temperature:
01 -40 ~ 100°C (-40 ~ 250°C for steam)
02 -40 ~ 350°C
01 Wafer Type
02  Flange Type
015 1/2 Inch
020  3/4 Inch
025 1 Inch
032 1 1/4 Inch
040 1 1/2 Inch
050 2 Inch
065 2 1/2 Inch
080 3 Inch
Ordering Example : F4900-01-02-01-01-01-100
01 ±1.0% of F.S
02 ±1.5% of F.S
100 4 Inch
125  5 Inch
150 6 Inch
200 8 Inch
250 10 Inch
300 12 Inch
350 14 Inch
400 16 Inch
PRECISE TURBINE FLOW METER
F4900
FLOW METER